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Unmistakably elegant.  
Unmistakably sophisticated.

Unmistakably yours.

From start to finish, MAVIN infuses a heritage

of excellence into every solid wood dining table, chair  

and case we make. Understanding the furniture we

create will be treasured for generations, we strive

to ensure every last detail is created to your 

expectations. Knowing that at every meal, every 

gathering or every time you simply see it out 

of the corner of your eye, you’ll know it is 

unmistakably yours. And unforgettably MAVIN. 

CHAIR: Fresno, Wormy Maple Wood, 2403 Oatmeal Fabric & 402 Mocha Stain

TABLE: Live Edge Top, Lido Black Metal Pedestal, Wormy Maple Wood & 400 Belair Stain
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Quality in equals quality out. That's why 

unique, heirloom furniture begins with 

a quality creation process. Every step 

developed and controlled to ensure the 

furniture you fall in love with today remains 

the furniture you'll love for generations. 

From responsible selective harvest 

methods used by our own timber crews to 

ensure forest longevity, to our advanced, 

proprietary saw mills that minimize waste, 

our vertically-integrated manufacturing 

process ensures no detail is ever missed and 

every piece is built to exact specifications. 

Zero waste 
responsibility

and time-honored 
craftsmanship create 

beautiful heirlooms
from start to finish.
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CHAIR: Adams, Maple Wood, 104 Seely Stain on the Seat, 1P POR Portabella Glaze on the Frame & All with Vintage Distressing

TABLE: Oval Top with two 12” Leaves, Shaker Edge, Maple Wood, 104 Seely Stain, Single Norfolk Pedestal, Maple Wood, 
1P POR Portabella Glaze & All with Vintage Distressing
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CHAIR: Afton, Maple Wood, 413 Latte Stain & two with 2501 Finesse Fabric 

TABLE: Cosmo Top, Curved Edge, Tropez Leg, Maple Wood & 413 Latte Stain

CASE: Toulon Server, Maple Wood & 413 Latte Stain
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CHAIR 1: Alex, Maple Wood, 2100 Fog Fabric, 402 Mocha Stain & No Nailheads

CHAIR 2: Stella, Maple Wood & 402 Mocha Stain

BENCH: 72” Plank, Maple Wood & 402 Mocha Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Plank Top, Standard Edge, Maple Wood, 400 Belair Stain with Vintage Distressing, Double Barley Pedestal, 
Maple Wood & 402 Mocha Stain

CASE: Lexington Buffet with Hutch, Maple Wood & 400 Belair Stain
8

CHAIR: Arlo, Wormy Maple Wood, 159 Poseidon Fabric & 400 Belair Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Top, Standard Edge, Wormy Maple Wood, 400 Belair Stain, Double Eleanor Pedestal, Maple Wood & 
24P Chelsea Grey Paint

CASE: Alexander Sideboard, Wormy Maple Wood & 400 Belair Stain
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CHAIR: Aspen, Rustic Cherry Wood & 100 Natural Stain

TABLE: Round Top, Curved Edge, Single Portland Pedestal, Rustic Cherry Wood & 100 Natural Stain

CASE: Highland Buffet with Hutch, Rustic Cherry Wood & 100 Natural Stain
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CHAIR: Aspen, Wormy Maple Wood, 2512 Cloud Fabric & 320 Sand Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Top, Standard Edge, Wormy Maple Wood, 320 Sand Stain, Double Aurora Pedestal, Maple Wood & 35P Upward Paint
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CHAIR: Bakersfield, Elm Wood Seat, 113 Michaels Stain, Maple Wood Frame & 230 Onyx Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Top with one 18” Leaf, Bevel Edge, Elm Wood, 113 Michaels Stain, Double Norfolk Pedestal, 
Maple Wood & 230 Onyx Stain

CASE: Stafford Sideboard, Elm Wood Doors / Drawers / Top, 113 Michaels Stain, Maple Wood Frame & 230 Onyx Stain
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CHAIR: Bella, Maple Wood, 2402 Reign Fabric & 100 Natural Stain

TABLE: Oslo Table, Rounded Edge, Maple Wood & 100 Natural Stain

CASE: Cosmo Server (2), Maple Wood & 33P Naval Paint
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BARSTOOL: Bella, 24" Swivel, Maple Wood, 2015 Loop Ice Fabric & 24P Chelsea Grey Paint

TABLE: Rectangular Top, Curved Edge, Wormy Maple Wood, 406 Powder Stain, Knox Leg, Counter Height (+6"), 
Maple Wood & 24P Chelsea Grey Paint
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CHAIR: Blair, Maple Wood & 400 Belair Stain

TABLE: Concave Top with one 18” Leaf, Waterfall Edge, Royal Concord Leg, Maple Wood & 400 Belair Stain
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CHAIR: Brinkley, Elm Wood Seat / Top Rail, 409 Cocoa Stain, Maple Wood Frame & 407 Black Silk Stain

TABLE: Boat Top, Rounded Edge, Elm Wood, 409 Cocoa Stain, Victor Leg, Maple Wood, & 407 Black Silk Stain

CASE: Stafford Sideboard, Elm Wood Top / Drawers / Doors, 409 Cocoa Stain, Maple Wood Frame & 407 Black Silk Stain
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CHAIR: Canterbury, Maple Wood, 2406 Apollo Fabric & 409 Cocoa Stain

TABLE: Round Top, Rounded Edge, Single Macon Pedestal, Maple Wood & 409 Cocoa Stain

CASE: Lexington Buffet, Maple Wood & 409 Cocoa Stain
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CHAIR: Cassis, Oak Wood, 2403 Oatmeal Fabric & 317 Gravel Stain

TABLE: Boulder Top, Standard Edge, Standard L26 Leg, Oak Wood & 317 Gravel Stain

CASE: Metro Buffet with Hutch, Oak Wood & 317 Gravel Stain
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CHAIR: Cassis, Oak Wood, 2505 Eros Fabric & 400 Belair Stain

BENCH: 60" Keystone, Oak Wood, 163 Pepper Fabric & 317 Gravel Stain

TABLE: Malibu Plank Table, Standard Edge, Oak Wood, 317 Gravel Stain Top & 400 Belair Stain Base

CASE: Essex Buffet with Hutch, Oak Wood & 317 Gravel Stain
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BARSTOOL: Cassis, 24" Stationary, Maple Wood, 2107 Walsh Fabric & 413 Latte Stain
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CHAIR: Classic Shaker, Standard Inlays, Oak Wood & 113 Michaels Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Top with two 12” Leaves, Chamfer Edge, Royal Concord Leg, Oak Wood & 113 Michaels Stain

CASE: Highland Buffet, Oak Wood & 113 Michaels Stain
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CHAIR: Cleveland, Oak Wood, C.O.M. Fabric & 113 Michaels Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Top, Chamfer Edge, Kitchen Leg, Oak Wood & 113 Michaels Stain
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CHAIR: Collins, Rustic Cherry Wood, 2007 Chit Chat Hemp Fabric & 400 Belair Stain

TABLE: Arc Top, Rounded Edge, Tropez Leg, Rustic Cherry Wood & 400 Belair Stain

CASE: Jamestown Buffet, Rustic Cherry Wood & 404 Brindle Stain
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CHAIR: Contempo, Maple Wood, 111 Boston Stain on the Seat & 3P Black Paint

TABLE: Round Top, Chamfer Edge, Maple Wood, 111 Boston Stain, Single Olympus Pedestal, Maple Wood & 3P Black Paint

24

CHAIR: Dallas, Rustic Cherry Wood, C.O.M. Fabric & 407 Black Silk Stain

TABLE: Cosmo Top, Standard Edge, Tropez Leg, Rustic Cherry Wood & 407 Black Silk Stain

CASE: Toulon Server, Rustic Cherry Wood & 407 Black Silk Stain
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CHAIR: Dexter, Oak Wood, C.O.M. Fabric & 320 Sand Stain

TABLE: Concave Top with one 18” Leaf, Waterfall Edge, Oak Wood, 407 Black Silk Stain, Harrison Leg, Oak Wood & 320 Sand Stain

CASE: Dara Display, Oak Wood, 407 Black Silk Stain on the Top & 320 Sand Stain on the Case Body
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CHAIR: Dutton, Oak Wood, 2408 Cascade Fabric & 402 Mocha Stain

TABLE: Square Top, Bevel Edge, Oak Wood, 400 Belair Stain, Single Augusta Pedestal, Oak Wood & 402 Mocha Stain

CASE: Zayne Sideboard, Oak Wood & 400 Belair Stain
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CHAIR: Fresno, Wormy Maple Wood, 2403 Oatmeal Fabric & 402 Mocha Stain

TABLE: Live Edge Top, Lido Black Metal Pedestal, Wormy Maple Wood & 400 Belair Stain
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CHAIR: Gia, Wormy Maple Wood, 2404 Bering Fabric & 100 Natural Stain 

TABLE: Oslo Table, Rounded Edge, Wormy Maple Wood & 100 Natural Stain 
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CHAIR: Grace, Oak Wood, 2204 Bellow Fabric, No Nailheads & 402 Mocha Stain

TABLE: Boulder Top, Standard Edge, Standard L26 Leg, Oak Wood & 402 Mocha Stain
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CHAIR: Grace, Maple Wood, 2403 Oatmeal Fabric, No Nailheads & 409 Cocoa Stain

TABLE: Polo Top, Standard Edge, Cassidy Pedestal, Maple Wood & 409 Cocoa Stain

CASE: Lexington Buffet, Maple Wood & 409 Cocoa Stain
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CHAIR: Hannah, White Oak Wood, 2508 Twine & Twig & 407 Black Silk Stain

TABLE: Round Top, Rounded Edge, Single Eleanor Pedestal, White Oak Wood & 410 Honey Stain

CASE: New England Display, White Oak Wood & 410 Honey Stain
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BARSTOOL: Hannah, 24” Stationary, Rustic Cherry Wood & 7992 Asbury Stain

TABLE: Sydney Storage Table, Rounded Edge, Counter Height (+6”), Rustic Cherry Wood & 7992 Asbury Stain
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CHAIR: Hartford, Maple Wood, C.O.M. Fabric & 230 Onyx Stain

TABLE: Boat Top with two 12” Leaves, Chamfer Edge, Maple Wood, 104 Seely Stain, Double Norfolk Pedestal, 
Maple Wood & 230 Onyx Stain
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BARSTOOL: Houston, 24" Stationary, Maple Wood, 2410 Shadow Fabric & 100 Natural Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Top, Standard Edge, Harrison Leg, Counter Height (+6"), Maple Wood & 100 Natural Stain

CASE: Alexander Sideboard, Maple Wood & 317 Gravel Stain
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CHAIR: Jackson, Rustic Cherry Wood Seat, 104 Seely Stain, Maple Wood Frame & 3P Black Paint

TABLE: Rectangular Top, Waterfall Edge, Rustic Cherry Wood, 104 Seely Stain, Double Phoenix Pedestal, Maple Wood & 3P Black Paint
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CHAIR: Keystone, Rustic Cherry Wood & 7992 Asbury Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Top with one 18” Leaf, Curved Edge, Adele Leg, Rustic Cherry Wood & 7992 Asbury Stain
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CHAIR: Kirby, Walnut Wood, 2401 Dash Fabric, 100 Natural Stain & No Nailheads

TABLE: Concave Top, Rounded Edge, Shaker Leg, Walnut Wood & 100 Natural Stain

CASE: Large Monterey Console, Walnut Wood & 100 Natural Stain
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CHAIR: Landon, Maple Wood, C.O.M. Fabric & 7992 Asbury Stain

TABLE: Boat Top, Chamfer Edge, Norfolk Leg, Maple Wood & 7992 Asbury Stain
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BARSTOOL: Luca, 24" Swivel, Rustic Cherry Wood, 328 Winter Lake Leather, 409 Cocoa Stain & No Nailheads

TABLE: Round Top, Rounded Edge, Single Augusta Pedestal, Counter Height (+6"), Rustic Cherry Wood & 409 Cocoa Stain

CASE: Perry Cabinet, Rustic Cherry Wood, 409 Cocoa Stain Doors & 407 Black Silk Stain Frame
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CHAIR: Manhattan, Maple Wood, C.O.M. Fabric & 230 Onyx Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Top with one 18” Leaf, Shaker Edge, Double Olympus Pedestal, Maple Wood & 230 Onyx Stain
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CHAIR: Norwalk, Maple Wood, C.O.M. Fabric & 228 Rich Tobacco Stain

TABLE: Round Top, Curved Edge, Single Macon Pedestal, Maple Wood & 228 Rich Tobacco Stain

CASE: Zayne Sideboard, Maple Wood & 228 Rich Tobacco Stain
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CHAIR: Percy, Maple Wood & 3P Black Paint

TABLE: Rectangular Plank Top, Standard Edge, Rietta Leg, Oak Wood & 100 Natural Stain

CASE: Metro Buffet with Hutch, Maple Wood & 1P White Paint
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CHAIR: Prestige, Maple Wood & 111 Boston Stain

TABLE: Boat Top with two 12” Leaves, Chamfer Edge, Shaker Leg, Maple Wood & 111 Boston Stain

CASE: New England Display, Maple Wood & 111 Boston Stain

44

CASE: Rialto Live Edge Server, Wormy Maple, 413 Latte Stain Top, 402 Mocha Stain Base & Omitted Decorative Hardware
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CHAIR: Rialto, Rustic Cherry Wood & 7992 Asbury Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Top with one 18” Leaf, Standard Edge, Double Rialto Pedestal, Rustic Cherry Wood & 7992 Asbury Stain
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CHAIR: Rochester, Oak Wood, C.O.M. Fabric, 402 Mocha Stain & Vintage Distressing

TABLE: Rectangular Top with one 18” Leaf, Curved Edge, Farmhouse Leg, Oak Wood, 402 Mocha Stain on the Top, 
1P POR Portabella Glaze & Vintage Distressing
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CHAIR: Siena, Maple Wood & 402 Mocha Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Top, Standard Edge, 401 Cider Stain, Double Madisyn Pedestal, Maple Wood & 402 Mocha Stain

CASE: Lexington Buffet, Maple Wood & 402 Mocha Stain
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CHAIR: Simone, Rustic Cherry Wood, 2509 Samantha Fabric & 317 Gravel Stain

TABLE: Round Top, Rounded Edge, Sophia Pedestal, Rustic Cherry Wood & 317 Gravel Stain,

CASE: Large Saybrook Console, Rustic Cherry Wood & 317 Gravel Stain & Omitted Decorative Hardware
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CHAIR 1: Solon, Wormy Maple Wood, 2314 Tidal Fabric & 406 Powder Stain

CHAIR 2: Dexter, Wormy Maple Wood & 406 Powder Stain

BENCH: 60" Keystone, Wormy Maple Wood, 2314 Tidal Fabric & 406 Powder Stain

TABLE: Concave Top, Curved Edge, Wormy Maple Wood, 406 Powder Stain, Knox Legs, Maple Wood & 32P Rain Cloud Paint

CASE: Castlebar Server, Wormy Maple Wood Top, 406 Powder Stain, Maple Wood Base & 32P Rain Cloud Paint
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CHAIR: Stella, Maple Wood & 404 Brindle Stain

TABLE: Live Edge Top, Maple Wood, 100 Natural Stain, Double Winchester Pedestal, Maple Wood & 404 Brindle Stain

CASE: Zayne Sideboard, Maple Wood & 404 Brindle Stain
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BARSTOOL: Trenton, 24" Stationary, Rustic Cherry Wood, 321 Slate Premium Leather & 409 Cocoa Stain

TABLE: Live Edge Top, Rustic Cherry Wood, 409 Cocoa Stain, Double Kansas Pedestal, 
Counter Height (+6"), Rustic Cherry Wood & 402 Mocha Stain
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CHAIR: Venice, Wormy Maple Wood, 400 Belair Stain on the Seat & 402 Mocha Stain on the Frame

TABLE: Rectangular Plank Top, Standard Edge, Wormy Maple Wood, 400 Belair Stain, Double Eleanor Pedestal, 
Wormy Maple Wood & 402 Mocha Stain
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CHAIR: Walker, Maple Wood, 324 Mushroom Leather & 402 Mocha Stain

TABLE: Round Top, Standard Edge, Single Madisyn Pedestal, Maple Wood, 410 Honey Stain & Vintage Distressing

CASE: Urban Buffet with Hutch, Maple Wood & 410 Honey Stain
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CHAIR: Westlake, Wormy Maple Wood, 322 Dove Grey Leather & 402 Mocha Stain

TABLE: Rectangular Plank Top with two Breadboards, Standard Edge, Wormy Maple Wood, 400 Belair Stain, Double Barley Pedestal,
Wormy Maple Wood & 402 Mocha Stain

CASE: Hampshire Console, Wormy Maple Wood & 402 Mocha Stain
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BARSTOOL: Westlake, 24" Swivel, Wormy Maple Wood, 161 Ivory Fabric & 410 Honey Stain

CASE: Kiawah with Cabinet, Wormy Maple Wood, 410 Honey Stain Top & 407 Black Silk Base
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CHAIR: Wexford, Maple Wood, C.O.M. Fabric & 230 Onyx Stain

TABLE: Polo Top, Reverse Chamfer Edge, Marco Leg, Maple Wood & 100 Natural Stain

CASE: Essex Buffet with Hutch, Maple Wood & 230 Onyx Stain
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EDGES
Bevel Edge   12,  27

Chamfer Edge   21,  22,  24,  34,  39,  44,  57

Curved Edge   7,  10,  14,  37,  42,  47,  50

Reverse Chamfer   57

Rounded Edge   13,  16,  17,  23,  29,  32,  

33,  38,  40,  49

Shaker Edge   6,  41

Standard Edge   8,  9,  11,  18,  19,  25,  30,  

31,  35,  43,  46,  48,  53,  54,  55

Waterfall Edge   15,  26,  36

CASES
Alexander Sideboard   9,  35

Castlebar Server   50

Cosmo Server   13

Dara Display   26

Essex Buffet with Hutch   19,  57

Hampshire Console   55

Highland Buffet   21

with Hutch   10

Jamestown Buffet   23

Kiawah   56

Lexington Buffet   17,  31,  48

with Hutch   8

Metro Buffet

with Hutch   18,  43

Monterey Console, Large   38

New England Display   32,  44

Perry Cabinet   40

Rialto Live Edge Server   45

Saybrook Console, Large   49

Stafford Sideboard   12,  16

Toulon Server   7,  25

Urban Buffet with Hutch   54

Zayne Sideboard   27,  42,  51

SEATING
BARSTOOLS

Bella   14

Cassis   20

Hannah   33

Houston   35

Luca   40

Trenton   52

Westlake   56

BENCHES
Keystone   19,  50

Plank   8

CHAIRS
Adams   6

Afton   7

Alex   8

Arlo   9

Aspen   10,  11

Bakersfield   12

Bella   13

Blair   15

Brinkley   16

Canterbury   17

Cassis   18,  19

Classic Shaker   21

Cleveland   22

Collins   23

Contempo   24

Dallas   25

Dexter   26,  50

Dutton   27

Fresno   2,  28

Gia   29

Grace   30,  31

Hannah   32

Hartford   34

Jackson   36

Keystone   37

Kirby   38

Landon   39

Manhattan   41

Norwalk   42

Percy   43

Prestige   44

Rialto   46

Rochester   47

Siena   48

Simone   49

Solon   50

Stella   8,  51

Venice   53

Walker   54

Westlake   55

Wexford   57

TABLES
LEGS

Adele   37

Farmhouse   47

Harrison   26,  35

Kitchen   22

Knox   14,  50

Marco   57

Norfolk   39

Rietta   43

Royal Concord   15,  21

Shaker   38,  44

Tropez   7,  23,  25

Victor   16

PEDESTALS
Augusta, Single   27,  40

Aurora, Double   11

Barley, Double   8,  55

Cassidy   31

Eleanor, Double   9,  53

Eleanor, Single   32

Kansas, Double   52

Lido   2,  28

Macon, Single   17,  42

Madisyn, Double   48

Madisyn, Single   54

Norfolk, Double   12,  34

Norfolk, Single   6

Olympus, Double   41

Olympus, Single   24

Phoenix, Double   36

Portland, Single   10

Rialto, Double   46

Sophia   49

Winchester, Double   51

TOP SHAPES
Arc   23

Boat Top   16,  34,  39,  44

Boulder Top   18,  30

Concave Top   15,  26,  38,  50

Cosmo Top   7,  25

Live Edge Top   2,  28,  51,  52

Malibu Plank Table   19

Oslo Table   13,  29

Oval / Round Top   6,  10,  17,  24,  40,  

42,  49,  54

Polo Top   31,  57

Rectangular Plank Top   8,  43,  53,  55

Rectangular / Square Top   9,  11,  12,  

14,  21,  22,  27,  35,  36,  37,  41,  

46,  47,  48

Round Top   32

Sydney Storage Table   33

58

PERSONALIZE
WOODS

Elm   12,  16

Maple   6,  7,  8,  9,  11,  12,  13,  14,  15,  16,  17,  20,  24,  31,  

34,  35,  36,  39,  41,  42,  43,  44,  48,  50,  51,  54,  57

Oak   18,  19,  21,  22,  26,  27,  30,  43,  47

Rustic Cherry   10,  23,  25,  33,  36,  37,  40,  46,  49,  52

Walnut   38

White Oak   32

Wormy Maple   2,  9,  11,  14,  28,  29,  45,  50,  53,  55,  56

FABRICS
159 Poseidon   9

161 Ivory   56

163 Pepper   19

2007 Chit Chat Hemp   23

2015 Loop Ice   14

2100 Fog   8

2107 Walsh   20

2204 Bellow   30

2314 Tidal   50

2401 Dash   38

2402 Reign   13

2403 Oatmeal   2,  18,  28,  31

2404 Bering   29

2406 Apollo   17

2408 Cascade   27

2410 Shadow   35

2501 Finesse   7

2505 Eros   19

2508 Twine & Twig   32

2509 Samantha   49

2512 Cloud   11

LEATHERS
321 Slate   52

322 Dove Grey   55

324 Mushroom   54

328 Winter Lake   40

PAINTS
1P White   43

3P Black Paint   24,  36,  43

24P Chelsea Grey   9,  14

32P Rain Cloud   50

33P Naval   13

35P Upward   11

STAINS
100 Natural   10,  13,  29,  35,  38,  43,  51,  57

104 Seely   6,  34,  36

111 Boston   24,  44

113 Michaels   12,  21,  22

228 Rich Tobacco   42

230 Onyx   12,  34,  41,  57

317 Gravel   18,  19,  35,  49

320 Sand   11,  26

400 Belair   2,  8,  9,  15,  19,  23,  27,  28,  53,  55

401 Cider   48

402 Mocha   2,  8,  27,  28,  30,  45,  47,  48,  52,  53,  54,  55

404 Brindle   23,  51

406 Powder   14,  50

407 Black Silk   16,  25,  26,  32,  40,  56

409 Cocoa   16,  17,  31,  40,  52

410 Honey   32,  54,  56

413 Latte   7,  20,  45

7992 Asbury   33,  37,  39,  46

GLAZES
1P POR Portabella Glaze   6,  47

FINISHINGS
Vintage Distressing   6,  8,  47,  54



Some restrictions apply. Contact your MAVIN representative for further information. The information 
is correct at the time of printing. Changes to the product(s) may have occurred since time of printing. 
Printed in USA. ©2025 MAVIN. All rights reserved.

Located in the rolling farmland of Ohio’s Amish 

country, MAVIN is a third generation timber 

and fine furniture manufacturer specializing in 

custom, heirloom-quality furniture. Backed by the 

strength of zero-waste manufacturing, full vertical 

integration and a nationwide distribution network, 

each piece of custom furniture is luxuriously 

detailed to last for generations.

2871 US ROUTE 62 DUNDEE, OH 44624

MAVINFURNITURE.COM

MAVDIN 1611v25.10


